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Clubs less than two years old

01/10/2024 157100 Banswara Manthan  28  3  0 2 $1,000.00  12.00%  25 Active 12/2025Y

07/04/2025 183372 Barmer Royal  50  50  0 4 100.00% 90+ Days 0 Active 12/2025Y

11/18/2024 177739 Bhilwara Royal City  0  0  20 5 None-100.00% 90+ Days 20  1 Cancelled(8*) 01/2025N

07/14/2025 187212 Bhilwara Youth  20  20  0 5 100.00%  0 Active Y

11/08/2024 179227 Deedwana  12  0  0 5 2 0.00%  20 N Active 07/2025N

06/20/2024 172224 Jodhpur Lalsagar  21  1  3 0 3-8.70%  23  1 Active 07/2024Y

07/04/2025 183324 Kota Sanskriti  34  34  0 0 100.00% 90+ Days 0 Active 12/2025Y

06/24/2024 172346 Kota Star  24  6  0 1 $2.40  33.33%  26 N Active 12/2025Y

07/07/2025 183351 Piplia Mandi Shreeshakti  10  20  10 0 100.00%  0  0 Active Y

04/22/2024 157772 Sawar  20  0  4 5 3-16.67% 90+ Days 24  1 N Active 12/2025Y

07/09/2025 185149 Udaipur Ashoka  21  23  2 0 100.00%  0  0 Active Y

Clubs more than two years old

10/20/1986 46598 ABU ROAD  109  25  1 0 $1,025.68  28.24% 90+ Days 91  4 N Active 11/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

08/06/2018 135478 Abu Road Rockers  19  3  0 2 $2.40 2 18.75%  14 Active(1) 08/2025Y

07/15/2019 138844 Abu Road Sangam  4  4  6 3 $2.40 3-33.33%  6  5 Active 09/2024Y

12/18/2008 104183 ABU ROAD SHAHAR  19  3  1 1 10 11.76%  17  2 R Active(1) 08/2024Y

03/12/2013 118922 ABUROAD ARAVALI  74  12  0 0 $12.00  19.35%  63 Active 10/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2020, 06/30/2024) 

04/09/1966 26280 AJMER  136  5  14 0 $2,388.88 -6.21%  150  23 N Active 07/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2016, 06/30/2024) 

10/11/2001 64744 AJMER AASTHA  63  3  0 1 $4.80  5.00%  65 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

05/17/1994 55708 AJMER CITY  10  0  2 0-16.67%  19  1 N Active(1) 08/2024Y

Exc Award (06/30/2017) 

06/17/2022 151286 Ajmer Premium  58  4  2 4 3.57% 90+ Days 63  3 R Active 07/2025Y

04/14/1998 60651 AJMER PRITHVIRAJ  14  0  3 5-17.65%  17  23 Active 12/2025Y

06/01/2018 134706 Ajmer Shaurya  24  0  0 1 $9.60  0.00%  25 N Active 06/2025Y
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05/24/2013 119453 AJMER UMANG  15  0  0 6 0.00% 90+ Days 17 N Active 07/2025Y

05/01/1981 39934 AJMER WEST  63  16  4 0 $10.80  23.53%  61  2 N Active 12/2025Y

06/14/1982 41605 BALOTRA  20  2  0 0 11.11%  24 N Active(1) 03/2025Y

04/18/2001 64185 BALOTRA SHAKTI  4  0  0 30 6 0.00%  4 Active 03/2025Y

06/30/2005 88795 BALOTRA THAR  20  0  0 6 0.00%  20 N Active(1) 03/2025Y

02/13/2012 116060 BALOTRA YOUTH  6  1  10 0-60.00%  0  4 Active(1) 03/2025Y

10/25/1964 26282 BANSWARA  42  0  0 3 $1,000.00  0.00%  40 N Active 02/2025Y

03/21/2023 153952 Baran Shriji  18  1  2 1-5.26%  19  2 N Active(1) 03/2025Y

05/31/1995 57010 BARAN SOUTH  16  3  1 0 14.29% 90+ Days 0  16 N Active(1) 03/2025Y

05/17/1999 61956 BARMER  30  1  4 4 $2.40 -9.09%  49  15 Active(1) 09/2025Y

04/10/1966 26284 BEAWAR  46  0  0 6 $1,000.00 2 0.00%  48 N Active 01/2025Y

11/07/1991 52144 BEAWAR CITY  57  5  3 0 $7,009.60  3.64%  55  14 N Active 08/2025Y

09/17/2009 106622 BEAWAR CLASSIC  66  2  0 5 $2,000.00 2 3.13%  65 R Active 07/2025Y

12/02/2013 120829 Beawar Diamond  52  6  1 1 10.64%  47  1 R Active 02/2025Y

08/06/2014 122889 Beawar Unique  50  0  0 6 $2,000.00 None 0.00%  50 Active 03/2025N

03/31/2023 154090 Bhawani Mandi Royal  32  4  3 0 3.23%  34  2 Active 09/2024Y

02/26/1967 26287 BHILWARA  64  0  0 5 0.00%  64 N Active 12/2025Y

03/31/2021 145773 Bhilwara Bhaskar  10  0  0 6 0.00%  12 Active(1) 01/2025Y

05/17/1993 54481 BHILWARA CITY  53  0  0 7 0.00%  56 R Active 12/2025Y

03/03/2023 153611 Bhilwara Kanchipuram  26  0  0 7 2 0.00% 90+ Days 26 N Active 10/2024Y

06/18/2018 135197 Bhilwara Mangrop Shatabdi  4  0  0 5 $2.40  0.00%  11 Active(2) 04/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

09/01/2010 109149 BHILWARA PRATAP  53  2  7 0-8.62%  64  4 Active 12/2025Y

06/18/2018 135166 Bhilwara Rubi  19  4  0 0 $4.80 2 26.67%  21 N Active 12/2025Y

08/30/2021 147740 Bhilwara Shakti  9  0  1 0 $7.20 3-10.00%  10  1 Active(1) 11/2025Y

10/13/2014 123347 Bhilwara Star  127  7  1 0 $33.59  4.96%  123  6 N Active 12/2025Y

03/12/2014 121536 Bhilwara Textile City  47  2  2 0 0.00%  46  3 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2016) 

02/23/1998 60407 BIJAINAGAR  41  1  0 4 2.50%  45 N Active 11/2025Y
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09/08/2014 123094 Bijainagar Classic  28  0  4 5-12.50%  30  2 Active 10/2025Y

05/26/2015 124887 Bijainagar Royal  24  0  0 6 0.00%  27 Active 12/2024Y

11/13/2000 63702 CHITTORGARH  20  5  0 1 33.33%  15 Active 02/2025Y

03/03/1978 35255 DUNGARPUR  16  1  0 5 6.67%  15 R Active(1) 03/2025Y

12/21/1982 42121 FATEHNAGAR  30  1  0 1 3.45%  29 Active 04/2025Y

03/03/2020 141031 Garoth  6  1  0 5 20.00%  8 Active(2) 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2021, 06/30/2024) 

03/31/1987 47120 GOTAN  36  2  2 5 0.00%  32  4 N Active 03/2025N

09/14/2016 128871 Gotan Shatabdi  22  1  0 0 4.76%  19 Active(2) 01/2025Y

03/30/1977 33608 JAISALMER  25  10  0 1 2 66.67% 90+ Days 15 N Active(1) 05/2025Y

01/27/1975 30192 JALORE  38  0  1 0-2.56%  36  51 Active 06/2025Y

03/31/1983 42485 JHALAWAR  21  0  0 18 None 0.00%  21 Active 01/2025N

10/22/1963 26312 JODHPUR  39  2  0 0 $16.80  5.41%  46 N Active 12/2025Y

01/29/2020 140643 Jodhpur Aagaz  27  5  0 0 $708.21  22.73%  30 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2022) 

06/08/2020 141499 Jodhpur Active  9  8  0 1 $2.40 6 800.00%  5 Active(1) 06/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

09/28/2015 125612 Jodhpur Aum Maitri  5  1  1 0 0.00%  5  1 Active 08/2024Y

07/24/1997 59874 JODHPUR CENTRAL  25  2  0 0 $19.20  8.70%  24 R Active 09/2025Y

05/01/1992 53025 JODHPUR EAST  33  1  0 5 2 3.13%  40 Active 07/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2016) 

01/19/1988 48067 JODHPUR FORT  34  4  2 0 $1,019.20  6.25%  34  17 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2020) 

04/15/2002 65217 JODHPUR GREATER  40  3  1 2 $24.00  5.26%  40  1 N Active 07/2025Y

07/04/2021 147373 Jodhpur Gyan Jyoti  6  3  1 4 $4.80  50.00% 90+ Days 8  1 Status Quo(2) 08/2025Y

04/19/2016 126955 Jodhpur Heritage  4  0  0 7 4 0.00% 90+ Days 7 Active(1) 01/2025Y

05/22/1995 56971 JODHPUR JODHANA  73  7  2 3 $7.20  7.35%  63  6 N Active 12/2025Y

03/17/2022 150029 Jodhpur Kudi Bhagtasni  0  0  15 0 None-100.00% 90+ Days 15  4 Cancelled(8*) 02/2025N

05/05/1998 60739 JODHPUR MANDORE  20  3  2 2 $7.20  5.26%  19  11 N Active 11/2025Y
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04/13/1981 39770 JODHPUR MARUDHARA  78  31  0 1 $12.00 2 65.96% 90+ Days 44 N Active 10/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

06/17/2017 131446 Jodhpur Marwar The Great  17  2  0 2 $1,016.80  13.33%  17 R Active 09/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2018) 

06/22/1993 54640 JODHPUR MEHRANGARH  17  5  1 1 $9.60  30.77%  12  45 Active(2) 02/2025Y

06/10/2020 141504 Jodhpur Navkar  4  0  0 7 $1,010.80  0.00%  5 Active(1) 08/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023, 06/30/2024) 

03/10/2014 121466 Jodhpur Pragati  4  0  0 6 0.00%  5 N Active 08/2024Y

03/17/2022 150031 Jodhpur Rameshwar Nagar  0  0  18 1 None-100.00% 90+ Days 15  3 Cancelled(8*) 03/2025N

08/05/2014 122888 Jodhpur Royals  38  0  0 16 $16.80  0.00% 90+ Days 38 R Active 07/2025Y

09/29/2016 128942 Jodhpur Sarvada  6  7  12 0 $9.60 -45.45%  13  3 N Active(1) 01/2025Y

12/14/2017 133376 Jodhpur Shakuntla  5  0  0 7 6 0.00%  5 N Active 03/2025Y

07/18/2013 120018 Jodhpur Shriddha  40  6  0 1 $14.40  17.65%  34 R Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2019) 

06/14/2019 138487 Jodhpur Suncity  30  16  3 0 $1,452.80  76.47%  17  4 N Active 12/2025Y

09/07/2004 84160 JODHPUR SURYANAGRI  19  0  0 6 0.00%  26 Active(1) 09/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2017) 

07/12/1972 26313 JODHPUR WEST  135  3  3 0 $14.40  0.00%  145  17 R Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2024) 

08/06/2018 135564 Jodhpur West Shakti  17  4  0 0 $2.40  30.77%  18 Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

03/09/1987 47036 KAPASAN  22  0  3 0-12.00%  25  15 Active(1) 07/2024Y

06/04/1980 38745 KEKRI  50  6  0 0 $12.00  13.64% 90+ Days 39 N Active 12/2025Y

02/23/1998 60408 KISHANGARH CLASSIC  42  1  2 0-2.33%  43  11 R Active 07/2025Y

03/05/1962 26318 KOTA  148  27  7 0 $2,778.03  15.63% 90+ Days 137  3 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2020) 

09/07/2012 117799 KOTA CENTRAL  60  5  5 3 $2.40  0.00%  56  5 N Active 12/2025Y

06/19/2000 63334 KOTA HADOTI  18  5  2 0 $9.60 2 20.00%  19  11 N Active 09/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

07/23/2009 106127 KOTA NORTH  10  0  0 7 None 0.00%  9 Active 02/2025N

06/27/2016 127894 Kota Shakti  24  4  0 0 20.00% 90+ Days 24 Active 10/2025Y
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Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

03/18/1985 44783 KOTA SOUTH  79  4  3 0 $4,031.46  1.28%  79  9 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2021, 06/30/2024) 

09/09/2015 125610 Kota Techno  63  5  0 0 $12.00  8.62%  69 R Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2019, 06/30/2020, 

06/30/2021, 06/30/2022) 

06/19/2023 154822 Kota Vinayakam  2  0  2 3-50.00%  6  5 Active 02/2025N

07/12/1972 26319 KUCHAMAN CITY  66  0  4 0-5.71%  70  12 Active 12/2025Y

04/20/2022 150451 Kuchaman City Star  5  0  0 18 2 0.00%  5 N Active(1) 08/2024Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

07/12/2019 138783 Kuchaman Fort  42  5  0 0 13.51%  41 N Active(1) 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2020, 06/30/2021) 

03/24/1995 56723 MAKRANA  24  7  0 4 41.18%  47 N Active 07/2025Y

05/18/2011 111108 MAKRANA MARBLE CITY  41  4  0 5 $7.20  10.81%  43 N Active 12/2025Y

02/19/2020 140974 Manasa  34  3  0 1 9.68%  37 N Active 12/2025Y

12/11/1960 26324 MANDSAUR  130  6  1 0 $4,002.40  4.00%  123  54 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2020, 06/30/2024) 

03/16/2023 153937 Mandsaur Dynamic  18  0  8 2-30.77%  26  2 N Active 10/2025Y

06/14/2018 134931 Mandsaur Gold  42  0  0 4 $2.40  0.00%  41 Active 06/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2020) 

08/19/2020 142095 Mandsaur Star  18  3  0 1 $2.40  20.00%  15 N Active 09/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2021) 

04/20/2022 150320 Manglana  5  0  0 7 3 0.00% 90+ Days 5 N Active 07/2024Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

06/30/1998 61010 MOUNT ABU  41  0  0 4 0.00%  41 N Active 12/2025Y

04/04/1971 26328 NAGAUR  78  7  3 0 $7.20  5.41%  82  28 R Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2024) 

02/12/1960 26329 NEEMUCH  49  5  0 1 8 11.36%  70 Active 05/2025N

06/19/1996 58471 NEEMUCH CENTRAL  40  0  0 25 None 0.00%  40 Active(1) 03/2025N

08/29/2012 117728 NEEMUCH PLATINUM  12  0  0 1 0.00%  15 N Active(1) 11/2025Y

07/15/1974 29700 NIMBAHERA  64  5  4 0 1.59% 90+ Days 63  5 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2020) 
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08/28/2023 155802 Nimbahera Gold  48  6  3 3 6.67%  48  2 N Active 12/2025Y

04/03/1980 38379 PALI  22  2  0 5 2 10.00%  25 N Active(2) 07/2024Y

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

04/03/1980 38380 PALI CITY  45  2  0 2 $2.40  4.65%  47 R Active(1) 11/2025Y

05/31/2016 127506 Parbatsar  38  5  0 5 15.15%  39 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2019, 06/30/2020) 

03/19/2020 141284 Phalodi Maruveera  15  0  0 4 $4.80  0.00%  15 Active 04/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2021) 

10/20/1986 46599 PINDWARA  42  6  0 0 $3,015.60  16.67%  39 N Active 03/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2020) 

03/08/2023 153774 Pipar Vision  11  0  0 7 0.00%  11 R Active(2) 01/2025Y

01/20/1986 45747 RANI  42  6  3 4 $1,009.60  7.69%  39  15 Active(2) 10/2024Y

02/07/1991 51287 RISHABHDEV  0  0  26 5 $2.40 None-100.00% 90+ Days 31  14 Cancelled(8*) 02/2025N

02/08/1979 36634 SHAMGARH  28  2  3 0-3.45%  28  16 R Active 04/2025Y

06/08/1978 35873 SHEOGANJ-SUMERPUR L C  58  2  5 4 $60.80 -4.92%  62  2 Active 12/2025Y

03/24/2011 110656 SHRI NATHDWARA 

VALLABHA
 24  0  0 6 2 0.00%  25 R Active(1) 12/2024Y

12/20/1979 37878 SIROHI  21  0  0 6 0.00%  24 N Active 07/2024Y

08/11/2020 142098 Sumerpur Hills  0  0  6 0 None-100.00% 90+ Days 6  5 Cancelled(8*) 09/2024N

09/27/2002 66646 SUMERPUR JAWAI  87  0  1 0 $4.80 -1.14%  88  4 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2019) 

09/28/1966 26345 UDAIPUR  90  12  3 0 $2,007.20  11.11%  96  13 N Active 10/2025Y

02/25/1982 40952 UDAIPUR ARAVALI  76  4  0 2 5.56%  86 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2016, 06/30/2017) 

12/23/2009 107118 UDAIPUR ARISTOCRAT  2  0  1 1-33.33%  3  15 Active(2) 08/2024Y

08/21/2014 122983 Udaipur Divine  14  0  0 5 0.00%  15 N Active 09/2025Y

07/26/2013 120044 Udaipur Eklingji  8  0  0 6 0.00%  8 N Active(1) 08/2024Y

03/14/2013 118943 UDAIPUR ELITE  38  5  0 1 $10.80  15.15%  37 N Active 12/2025Y

01/23/1991 51254 UDAIPUR HIRAN MAGRI  27  0  0 3 0.00%  31 N Active 07/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

03/27/2000 62982 UDAIPUR KUMBHA  26  0  1 1-3.70%  27  18 R Active 04/2025Y
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07/28/1980 38838 UDAIPUR LAKE CITY  89  5  2 0 $7.20  3.49%  95  7 N Active 08/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2019, 

06/30/2021, 06/30/2022, 06/30/2023) 

06/06/2019 138474 Udaipur Mangalam  17  0  0 5 0.00%  18 R Active 04/2025Y

08/04/2011 111770 UDAIPUR MEWAR  16  0  0 6 2 0.00%  19 R Active 02/2025Y

11/02/2007 100491 UDAIPUR MEWAR GAURAV  33  8  0 0 32.00%  25 Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2016) 

02/04/1997 59103 UDAIPUR NEELANJANA  17  0  1 6-5.56%  20  29 N Active 06/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2016, 06/30/2017, 

06/30/2020, 06/30/2023) 

07/17/2013 120012 Udaipur Om  8  0  0 6 2 0.00%  9 Active 09/2024Y

Exc Award (06/30/2021) 

07/12/2019 138777 Udaipur Pratap  15  2  0 3 $1,000.93  15.38%  14 Active 11/2025Y

01/06/2022 149246 Udaipur Shreeji  14  2  0 0 2 16.67%  16 N Active 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2022) 

08/08/2000 63505 UDAIPUR VINAYAK  15  0  1 6 6-6.25%  16  4 N Active 12/2024Y

03/07/2022 150116 Udaipur Yuva Shakti  20  2  0 2 11.11%  18 N Active 04/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

Clubs Cancelled Previous Fiscal Year - Clubs Cancelled within last 12 months may be reinstated

Charter
Date

Club
Name

Club  
Number

Current 
Status*

Cancellation
Date

06/21/2022Bijoliya Shree Ji 151311 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

03/20/2014Bundi 121624 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

06/06/2022Chhoti Sadri 150843 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

05/08/2023Gangapur Sahara 154105 08/29/2024Cancelled(8*)

01/08/2009JODHPUR  BAGESWARI 104330 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

04/26/2022Jodhpur Arunoday 150541 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

09/16/2009JODHPUR BORANADA 106614 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

03/17/2022Jodhpur Gayatri Nagar 150027 06/29/2025Cancelled(8*)

03/17/2022Jodhpur Madhubhan 150030 06/29/2025Cancelled(8*)

04/05/2022Jodhpur Sangam 150032 06/29/2025Cancelled(8*)

04/05/2022Jodhpur Sardarpura 150033 06/29/2025Cancelled(8*)

06/18/2012JODHPUR VASUNDHRA 117194 06/29/2025Cancelled(8*)
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Charter
Date

Club  
Number

Club
Name

Current 
Member 
Count

 **

YTD
Members

Added

YTD
Members
Dropped

Months 
Since 

Membership 
Update

YTD 
Donations

Status Membership

Current 
President 
Repeated 

Term

Reports Finance LCIF

Club Health Assessment for District 3233E2 through December 2025

YTD
Net

Growth%
***

Account
Balance

Member 
Count 1 

Year Ago

Last Date 
Reported 
Service 

(mm/yyyy)

Dropped 
Members 

Avg.Length 
of Service

VP 
Reported 

*****

  Current 
Officers 

Reported 
****

Times in Status 
Quo in Past 2 

Years

03/11/2024Kota Pride 157681 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

06/10/2020Nawa 141360 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

02/22/1994PACHPADRA 55341 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

06/15/2021Pipalia Mandi Shakti 146176 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

01/13/2020Pratapgarh 140694 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

03/26/2009UDAIPUR HADARANI 105087 08/29/2024Cancelled(8*)

12/14/1999UDAIPUR MAHARANA 62559 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

06/08/2020Udaipur Manikarnika 141486 12/30/2024Cancelled(8*)

Members
Lost

Due to
Cancellation

Number
of

Cancelled
Clubs

% Status Quo
Clubs

in Financial
Suspension

Number
of Clubs

in
Status Quo

% of Clubs
with 

balance
90+ days

% No
Officer

Report in
12 Months

% of Clubs
with less than 

20
members

Average
Member
Count

Per Club

YTD
Net

Growth
%

YTD
Net

Growth
YTD
Drop

YTD
Add

Current
Total

Members
Count

YTD
Net

Club
Gain

YTD
Cancelled

Clubs
Count

YTD
New

Clubs
Count

Current
Total
Clubs
Count

 580  275  305 5  0  3%  13%  1  100%  5  43  85 5

% of Clubs
Cancelled for 
Non-Financial

Reasons

-400% 6.52%

Member
Count 12 
Months

Ago

 5,006  35  35% 4,984 143 

Average
Cancelled

Club
Age

*** Red denotates 20% + loss.

** Red denotates below 15 active members.

* - P - Priority Club. Cancellation Reasons: 1-Objectives/conduct, 2-Non-active club, 5-Non-existing club, 6-Disbanding, 7-Merger, 8-Financial Suspension, 9-District/Multiple District Dues. 

**** Y - all 3 (President, Secretary, Treasurer) club officers reported, N - not all 3 reported.

***** Abbreviation: N-New, IP-Immediate Past, R-Repeat.
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